
Name Firm Name Contractor E-mail Address Phone Number

Ann Saneto Catalyst Family Inc Prime asaneto@catalystkids.org 714-308-3304

Crystal Thompson Little Scholar's Academy Prime littlescholaracademychildcare@gmail.com 8005151443

Crystal C Jones Crystal Clear Learning Foundation Prime ccclearningfoundation@yahoo.com 5622004848

Crystal Cyprian Joy's Childrens Learning Center Prime Crystalcyprian@aol.com 6262748117

Dora Jacildo Child Lane Prime dora@childlane.org 562-427-8834

Elizabeth Because Children Matter, LLC Prime becausechildrenmatterllc@outlook.com (425)314-5866

Fritzi Gragg Catalyst Family Inc. Sub fgragg@catalystfamily.org 949-553-4452

Joy Cyprian Joy's Children's Learning Center Prime Crystalcyprian@aol.com 6266758223

Larry J. Pipes Pipes Consulting, Inc. Prime ljpipes@yahoo.com 310-650-9394

Lisa Wilkin Child Development Consortium of Los Angeles Prime lisaw@cdcla.org 213-244-1240

Patrice Wong Community Works Consulting on behalf of Child Lane Prime pwong@communityworksconsulting.org 213-705-8449
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